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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 15 45 1 LEE HYUNJEEN10 48 7 YEUNG SAU MEI

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

42 110 Total Team
13 32 1 LEE HYUNJEEN
11 35 7 MOON SEULKI

8 12 11 KIM YURI
7 43 Total Team
2 5 1 LEE HYUNJEEN
2 4 6 JANG HANBYEOL
1 13 18 LEE EUNA
4 74 Total Team
2 10 7 MOON SEULKI
1 4 9 KIM HYUNA
1 17 18 LEE EUNA

22 Total Team
75 227 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

28 104 Total Team
9 33 7 YEUNG SAU MEI
5 20 1 LAM MEI
4 19 4 FONG SZE MAN
6 49 Total Team
3 10 5 TSANG SZE NGA
1 4 10 FUNG TSZ YAN
1 8 18 IP HOI LUN HELEN
3 51 Total Team
2 8 4 FONG SZE MAN
1 11 1 LAM MEI

13 Total Team
50 204 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

KOR • KOREA 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 LEE HYUNJEEN
4 CHOI MINGI
6 JANG HANBYEOL
7 MOON SEULKI
8 CHOI YUNMI
9 KIM HYUNA

11 KIM YURI
13 LEE CHAEEUN
14 YEO JIHYEONL
15 CHOI HANBYEOL
17 KIM EUNYEONG
18 LEE EUNA

  

  
  

 
  
  
L L L


  

15

4
14

2
9
1

8

Coach:
Assistant:

KANG HOGEONG (KOR)
KIM JINGYU (KOR)

HKG • HONG KONG 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 LAM MEI
4 FONG SZE MAN
5 TSANG SZE NGA
7 YEUNG SAU MEI
8 KOO YUNG YUNG
9 LO KA YAN

10 FUNG TSZ YAN
11 LEE PUI SHAN
12 LAW HO FUNG THYLLIS
14 LAM YEE TING
16 TSUI KA YEEL
18 IP HOI LUN HELEN

  
  
  
  
 

 
 

  
L L L
  

6
6
6

10
1

1

2

5

Coach:
Assistant:

LI YUK HING (HKG)
TAM YEUK YU (HKG)

Referees: SIO Kit Wa (MAC) & ZHANG Xin (CHN)

HKG
KOR 3

0 16
25

19
25

15
25

50
75

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:21 0:26 0:23 1:10

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

3 6007/2/2014
HONG KONG
MAONSHAN SPORTS CENTRE

Match duration:  Start: 19:30  End: 20:46  Total: 1:16
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
2014 AEZ WOMEN'S VOLLEYBALL CHAMPIONSHIP
POOL A


